
100

100B

170

130A

140A

100C

100D

120A

160

101

101B

101A

102

100E

105B

105A

105

150A

180

150

140

130

120

110

103

104

100F

UP

UP

DN

UP

UP

N

TRUE

NORTH

FT

Western Washington University (WWU) makes these documents available on an

"as is" basis. All warranties and representations of any kind with regard to said

documents are disclaimed, including the implied warranties of merchantability and

fitness for a particular use. WWU does not warrant the documents against

deficiencies of any kind.

0 7.5 15

Building/Zone

Floor #

Date Revised: 02/25/2016 Last Sync With FAMIS: 11/06/2015

FLOOR 1

SMATE (SCIENCE FACILITY III)

1

SL

AutoCAD SHX Text
DF

AutoCAD SHX Text
DF

AutoCAD SHX Text
DF

AutoCAD SHX Text
DF

AutoCAD SHX Text
DF



230

200A

241

240A

231

220B

220A

270200B

260

200C

250

213

250D 250C

250B

250A

225

223

224226

220

222

221

221A

221B

210

200

DN

DN

DN

S1-2

S2-2

XS3-2

240N

240S

N

TRUE

NORTH

FT

Western Washington University (WWU) makes these documents available on an

"as is" basis. All warranties and representations of any kind with regard to said

documents are disclaimed, including the implied warranties of merchantability and

fitness for a particular use. WWU does not warrant the documents against

deficiencies of any kind.

0 7.5 15

Building/Zone

Floor #

Date Revised: 08/04/2016 Last Sync With FAMIS: 11/06/2015

FLOOR 2

SMATE (SCIENCE FACILITY III)

2

SL

AutoCAD SHX Text
DF

AutoCAD SHX Text
DF


	SL-1
	Sheets and Views
	DWF
	Web PDF



	SL-2
	Sheets and Views
	DWF
	Web PDF




